
#12

UW Logo balls & 

Seahawks hat

UW Logo balls & 

Seahawks hat

#9 & #13

#11 & #16

#14

$212

$212

$106

$106

UW Logo balls & 

Seahawks hat

T. Williams, P. Berube, D. Campbell, R. Wallen

C. Welty, B. Ingman, X. Daily, S. Reehoorn

R. Wilson, M. Velasquez, K. Gasparich, J. Mallory

J. Vick, T. Bonorden, W. Mckinney, R. Chrisman

3, 2

2, 2

3

3

UW Logo balls & 

Seahawks hat

$460

2nd

5th

J. Vick, T. Bonorden, W. Mckinney, R. Chrisman

D. Richardson, C. Crabbe, D. Jones, G. Delasaro

54.5

57.5

$360

$100

56.5

$260

Hole Name Distance Prize

KP Winners

Hole Name Score Money

Team Gross Skins

#4

#17

Cliff Mckinlay

Darren Jones

4ft 1in

6ft 10in

#7

#15

Peter Krukar

Brandon Hoover

12ft 10in

4ft 5in

4th $160R. Jacobs, E. Bjorling, P. Krukar, P. Kohnken

2015 Frost Bite Scramble 

1st T. Williams, P. Berube, D. Campbell, R. Wallen 54 $460

Place Name Score Money

Team Gross 

1st B. Grimnes, E. Sexton, C. Lindberg, L. Freeman 53.5

$360

Place Name Score Money

Team Net

3rd J. Jefferson, B. Crawford, S. Prouty, S. Gildness 55.5

2nd C. Welty, B. Ingman, X. Daily, S. Reehoorn 57


